CORDUROY WIPERS

Product Description

Corduroy wipers are a great low cost wiping cloth for nonspecific shop applications. Ideal for jobs requiring
the extra protection of a thick wiping cloth. Excellent for wiping up water, oil, and grease. Expect to receive

moderately heavy rectangular pieces with good absorbent properties.

Features

e High cotton content

e White wipers

e Great for water, oil, and grease
e Solvent friendly

e Grease and grime detection

Read More about: Why switch to compressed bags of rags

SKU: CD-

Reclaimed Clothing

Product Details

Attributes

Package Format
Product weight
25lb

10lb

50lb

25lb

10lb

Product Color
Pallet Quantity
25lb CB
10lbCB

50lb bx

25lb bx

10lb bx

Ti: Cases/layer
Hi: Layers/Pallet
Package Dimensions
25lb CB
10lbCB

50lb bx

25Ib bx
10Ib bx

Available In

Value
Comp. Bags, Box

Compressed Bag
Compressed Bag

Assorted

66
125

17'Lx17"W x 7'H
17"Lx 13"W x 5"H
21"Lx17"W x 21.5'H
19.5"Lx 11.5"W x
19"H

16"Lx 16"W x 14'H

CD-10C
CD-25
CD-25C

55533334795
N/A
55533334801

Contact Your Sales Representative For Further Details


https://ontariowipers.ca/why-switch-to-compressed-bags-of-rags/
https://ontariowipers.ca/contact-us/

